?

MONTANA
STATE LIBRARY

MGIA GRANT PROGRAM

FY 2024 MGIA Grant Status Report

Montana Geospatial Information Advisory Council
MGIA Grant Report | March 2024

3/7/2024

1/3

Montana Geospatial Information Advisory Council
MGIA Grant Report | March 2024

Rank Grantee Description Status A?or::?o‘::: d Amount Paid | Remaining Comments
1 |Missoula County Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs | In-Progress | $45,527.00 $0.00 $45,527.00
2 |Fort Peck Assiniboine Sioux Tribes |Improve Land Records: PLSS In-Progress | $54,904.00 $0.00 $54,904.00
3 |Blaine County Improve Land Records: PLSS In-Progress | $50,300.00 $0.00 $50,300.00
4 |City of Great Falls Improve Land Records: PLSS In-Progress | $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00
5 |Sheridan County Support NG 9-1-1 In-Progress | $28,300.00 | $18,000.00 $10,300.00
6 |Custer County Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs | In-Progress | $37,300.00 $0.00 $37,300.00
7 |Broadwater County Support NG 9-1-1 In-Progress | $8,669.00 $0.00 $8,669.00
$250,000.00 $18,000.00 $232,000.00
Report Date: 3/7/2024




MONTANA
STATE LIBRARY

MGIA GRANT PROGRAM

FY 2023 MLIA Grant Status Report

Amount Remaining/
Rank Grantee Description Status Status ou Amount Paid | Under-spent Comments
Approved X
(on closing)
1 Missoula County Map Missoula - Year 3 s::gsels Capacity: Local Information o, | \qed  $43703  $42,966.63 $736
. Butte-Silver Bow Road Ownership .
2  Butte-Silver Bow Attribution Project - Phase 2 Improve Land Records: PLSS Extended $43,520 $0.00 $43,520
3 Beaverhead County GIS Data For Next Generation 911 Support NG 9-1-1 Extended $38,500 $14,722.85 $23,777
4 Stillwater County ggggs"a' /'PLSS Point Collection FY' - /e | and Records: PLSS Extended  $21,000 $0.00 $21,000
5 McCone County McCone County RLSS Enhancement™ =, oo |1 d Records: PLSS Completed  $45,000  $45,000.00 $0

Phase 3

Meagher County Next Generation 9-1-1  Build GIS Capacity: Local Information

6 Meagher County Extended $26,000 $12,989.50 $13,011

Data Framework and Transportation Needs
Teton County NG911 and Geo-Enabled  Build GIS Capacity: Local Information
7 Teton County Sz Tt end S Needs Completed $16,000 $2,903.60 $13,096
8 Custer County Custer County GIS Support NG 9-1-1 Extended $16,277 $10,436.65 $5,840
$250,000 $129,019 $120,981

Completed = Green

Extended = White

Report Date: 3/7/2024

Montana Geospatial Information Advisory Council
3/7/2024 2/3 MGIA Grant Report | March 2024



MONTANA
STATE LIBRARY

FY 2022 MLIA Grant Status Report

Grantee

Missoula County

Flathead County

City of Libby

City of Thompson Falls

Pondera County

Town of Sunburst

Anaconda Deer Lodge

Phillips County

City of Great Falls (Off-Cycle)

McCone County (Off-Cycle)

Description

Map Missoula

PLSS Control Collection - Whitefish,
Region

City of Libby

City of Thompson Falls

MT E9-1-1 & GPS/GIS Project FY21-22

Town of Sunburst

Anaconda Deer Lodge GIS Reform

Phillips County

City of Great Falls - PLSS Data Collection

McCone County GIS - PLSS Data Collection

Status

Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs

Improve Land Records: PLSS

Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs

Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs

Support NG 9-1-1

Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs

Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs

Geo-Enabled Elections

Improve Land Records: PLSS

Improve Land Records: PLSS

Status

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

Amount
Approved

$39,046.00
$42,500.00

$5,126.00
$10,000.00
$17,769.00
$27,600.00
$16,700.00
$11,400.00
$18,500.00

$20,000.00

Amount Paid

$38,561.00

$39,784.99

$5,126.00

$10,000.00

$14,319.00

$16,700.00

$11,117.64

$18,500.00

$20,000.00

$3,450.00

$27,600.00

Comments

$485.00

$2,715.01

$0.00

$0.00

Final Report

Final Invoices, Data, Final
Report

$0.00

$282.36

$0.00 Data updates

$0.00

M Dept. of N: I R
g3 [|MontanaDept. of Natural Resources & | | oo\ state Forest - PLSS Data Collection |Improve Land Records: PLSS Extended - At Risk $20,000.00 $0.00 $20,000.00
Conservation (Off-Cycle)
9.4 |Stillwater County (Off-Cycle) Stillwater County - PLSS Data Collection Improve Land Records: PLSS Extended - At Risk $21,359.00 $18,179.41 $3,179.59
$250,000.00 $192,288.04 $57,711.96
Completed = Green Report Date: 3/7/2024
Closing = Grey
Extended = White
Montana Geospatial Information Advisory Council
3/7/12024 3/3 MGIA Grant Report | March 2024



