

## FY 2024 MGIA Grant Status Report

Rank	Grantee	Description	Status	Amount Approved	Amount Paid	Remaining	Comments
1	Missoula County	Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs	In-Progress	\$45,527.00	\$0.00	\$45,527.00	
2	Fort Peck Assiniboine Sioux Tribes	Improve Land Records: PLSS	In-Progress	\$54,904.00	\$0.00	\$54,904.00	
3	Blaine County	Improve Land Records: PLSS	In-Progress	\$50,300.00	\$0.00	\$50,300.00	
4	City of Great Falls	Improve Land Records: PLSS	In-Progress	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	
5	Sheridan County	Support NG 9-1-1	In-Progress	\$28,300.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,300.00	
6	Custer County	Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs	In-Progress	\$37,300.00	\$0.00	\$37,300.00	
7	Broadwater County	Support NG 9-1-1	In-Progress	\$8,669.00	\$0.00	\$8,669.00	

\$250,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$232,000.00

Report Date: 3/7/2024



## FY 2023 MLIA Grant Status Report

Rank	Grantee	Description	Status	Status	Amount Approved	Amount Paid	Remaining/ Under-spent (on closing)	Comments
1	Missoula County	Map Missoula - Year 3	<b>Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs</b>	Extended	\$43,703	\$42,966.63	\$736	
2	Butte-Silver Bow	Butte-Silver Bow Road Ownership Attribution Project - Phase 2	Improve Land Records: PLSS	Extended	\$43,520	\$0.00	\$43,520	
3	Beaverhead County	GIS Data For Next Generation 911	Support NG 9-1-1	Extended	\$38,500	\$14,722.85	\$23,777	
4	Stillwater County	Cadastral / PLSS Point Collection FY 2023	Improve Land Records: PLSS	Extended	\$21,000	\$0.00	\$21,000	
5	McCone County	McCone County PLSS Enhancement Phase 3	Improve Land Records: PLSS	Completed	\$45,000	\$45,000.00	\$0	
6	Meagher County	Meagher County Next Generation 9-1-1 Data Framework and Transportation	Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs	Extended	\$26,000	\$12,989.50	\$13,011	
7	Teton County	Teton County NG911 and Geo-Enabled Elections Training and Support	Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs	Completed	\$16,000	\$2,903.60	\$13,096	
8	Custer County	Custer County GIS	Support NG 9-1-1	Extended	\$16,277	\$10,436.65	\$5,840	
					\$250,000	\$129,019	\$120,981	

Completed = Green
Closing = Grey
Extended = White

Report Date: 3/7/2024



## FY 2022 MLIA Grant Status Report

Rank	Grantee	Description	Status	Status	Amount Approved	Amount Paid	Remaining/ Underspent	Comments
1	Missoula County	Map Missoula	Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs	COMPLETED	\$39,046.00	\$38,561.00	\$485.00	
2	Flathead County	PLSS Control Collection - Whitefish, MT Region	Improve Land Records: PLSS	COMPLETED	\$42,500.00	\$39,784.99	\$2,715.01	
3	City of Libby	City of Libby	Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs	COMPLETED	\$5,126.00	\$5,126.00	\$0.00	
4	City of Thompson Falls	City of Thompson Falls	Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs	COMPLETED	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	
5	Pondera County	MT E9-1-1 & GPS/GIS Project FY21-22	Support NG 9-1-1	COMPLETED	\$17,769.00	\$14,319.00	\$3,450.00	Final Report
6	Town of Sunburst	Town of Sunburst	Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs	COMPLETED	\$27,600.00		\$27,600.00	Final Invoices, Data, Final Report
7	Anaconda Deer Lodge	Anaconda Deer Lodge GIS Reform	Build GIS Capacity: Local Information Needs	COMPLETED	\$16,700.00	\$16,700.00	\$0.00	
8	Phillips County	Phillips County	Geo-Enabled Elections	COMPLETED	\$11,400.00	\$11,117.64	\$282.36	
9.1	City of Great Falls (Off-Cycle)	City of Great Falls - PLSS Data Collection	Improve Land Records: PLSS	COMPLETED	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$0.00	Data updates
9.2	McCone County (Off-Cycle)	McCone County GIS - PLSS Data Collection	Improve Land Records: PLSS	COMPLETED	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	
9.3	Montana Dept. of Natural Resources & Conservation (Off-Cycle)	Coal Creek State Forest - PLSS Data Collection	Improve Land Records: PLSS	Extended - At Risk	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	\$20,000.00	
9.4	Stillwater County (Off-Cycle)	Stillwater County - PLSS Data Collection	Improve Land Records: PLSS	Extended - At Risk	\$21,359.00	\$18,179.41	\$3,179.59	
	\$250,000.00						\$57,711.96	

Completed = Green

Closing = Grey

Extended = White

Report Date: 3/7/2024

Montana Geospatial Information Advisory Council
3/7/2024 3/3 MGIA Grant Report | March 2024